2025 Tyler Bastian Field Session in Maryland Archeology Registration Form

The 2025 Annual Field Session in Maryland Archeology will be held at the Teague's Point Site in Charles County, Maryland, from 23 May to 2 June 2025. Please fill out this form and mail it to John Fiveash with your payment made out to ASM, Inc. Registration must be received no later than 16 May.

Name(s):		
Address:		
Phone Number:	E-Mail:	
ASM Member: Y/N	CAT Member: Y/N	Chapter:

Fees: Charges for participation in the Field Session are detailed below. Fill in appropriate fees and enclose a check made out to "ASM, Inc":

	Category	Per Day	Max	# Persons	Total
ASM Members:	Adult	\$20	60		\$
	Student (Under 18)	\$5	\$15		\$
Non-Members	Adult	\$25	75		\$
	Student (under 18)	\$5	\$15		\$
School Chapter	Members of ASM's academic chapters (College level)	\$10	\$30		\$
FS T-Shirt	Size: SM MDLGXL		\$25/shirt	\$	
Analysis Fund	Optional Contribution				\$
2025 ASM Membership	Please go to the ASM website, www.marylandarcheology.org for an application.		Individual: Family: \$3	-	\$
			Tota	I Enclosed:	\$

Dates of Attendance: You may register for any number of days; however, we need to know how many people to expect for each day. Please indicate the days that you intend to attend the Field Session. Note the number of people that will be present on each day.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					23 May:	24 May:
25 May:	26 May:	27 May:	28 May:	29 May:	30 May:	31 May:
1 June:	2 June:					

2025 Tyler Bastian Field Session in Maryland Archeology Waiver Form

(Return this form with your registration)

By participating in the 2025 Tyler Bastian Field Session in Maryland Archeology, I/We understand that I am a volunteer with the Archeological Society of Maryland, Inc., and not with the Maryland Historical Trust. I/We release the landowner, the Archeological Society of Maryland, Inc., the Maryland Historical Trust, the Maryland Department of Planning, Charles County and the State of Maryland, from any and all liability, of whatsoever kind or nature, for all damage and personal injury resulting from my volunteer activities. I further understand and agree that the property owner, has no duty or responsibility regarding the condition of the Property. I agree further to maintain the Property in good order and comply with requests of the Archeological staff on-site. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the site landowner, from and against any and all claims, demands, actions, causes of action, damages, expenses, losses, or liabilities which may be made against them as a result of my use of and presence on the Property. I understand that, in the event of accidental injury or death in the course of my volunteer activities, I will not be covered by Worker's Compensation or any other plan of compensation.

I understand that photographs will be taken at the Field Session and may be used in publications. I give permission for officials of the Archeology Society of Maryland, Inc., the Maryland Historical Trust and landowner to use photographs of persons listed below in any form that they may choose.

Each registered adult must complete and sign this form:

Date:	Signature(s):
Name(s):	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Emergency Contact:	
I further agree to the liability release on behalf of my/o	our minor children listed below:
Name:	
Name:	
Name:	
Name:	

Mail to: ASM, Inc. c/o John Fiveash 3620 Cogswell Ct Abingdon, MD 21009

Make sure to enclose the registration form, a check, made out to "ASM, Inc.", for your fees and a completed waiver form. Directions to the site parking area and a list of what to bring to the site will be sent to all registrants via the e-mail address provided on the registration form.